Datenblatt
All names and signs listed here are the property of the respective
manufacturer. Misprints, changes & errors reserved.
1 / 2
03.05.2024
0.91" 128x32 OLED Display Modul, einfarbig (weiß), I2C Interface
Order number: OLED-091W
Hersteller: Waveshare
Herkunftsland: China
Zolltarifnummer: 85299015
Gewicht: 0.008 kg
Übersicht
This is a general OLED display Module, 0.91inch diagonal, 128x32 pixels, with embedded controller, communicating via I2C interface.
Eigenschaften
- 0.91inch small form factor
- 128x32 high resolution
- 16-bit grey level, better display effect
- I2C interface, requires only two signal pins
Spezifikationen
Driver Chip SSD1306
Interface I2C
Resolution 128×32
Display Size 0.91inch
Colors White
Visible Angle >160°
Dimension 36 x 12.5 mm
Operating Voltage   3.3V / 5V
Interface
SYMBOL   DESCRIPTION
VCC Power positive (3.3~5V power input)
GND Ground
SDA Data input
Datenblatt
All names and signs listed here are the property of the respective
manufacturer. Misprints, changes & errors reserved.
2 / 2
03.05.2024
SCL Clock input
Dokumentation / Downloads
Weitere Bilder: